
www.yarnton-pc.gov.uk

PARISH CLERK	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  
David Thornhill Office – Yarnton Village Hall If there is no answer when you call please 

The Paddocks, Yarnton, OX5 1TE leave a message or email and we will reply
01865 378476. clerk@yarnton-pc.gov.uk      as soon as we are able to.

PARISH COUNCILLORS	 	 	 	 	  	 	 RESPONSIBILITIES	 	 	  
Mike Groves mike.groves@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Bank signatory
(Chairman) Public Spaces

Village Hall
The Orchard

Fiona Mawson fiona.mawson@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Bank signatory
(Vice Chairman) Defibrillator – Garden Centre

Planning Applications
Staffing Committee
The Orchard
Parish Cemetery
Public Spaces

Debbie Behan debbie.behan@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Financial Control
Planning Applications
Grant Applications

Joe McEneaney joe.mceneney@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Defibrilator – Park Close
Grass cutting 
Highways
William Fletcher School liaison
Speedwatch
The Orchard
Public Spaces

Lesley McLean lesley.mclean@yarnton-pc.gov.uk

Ian Middleton ian.middleton@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Bank signatory
Oxford Airport Liaison

Samuel Smith samuel.smith@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Environmental cleanliness 
Yarnton Manor liaison
William Fletcher School liaison
Parish Cemetery

Vacant Bank signatory 
Defibrillator – Rutten Lane Park
Planning (inc. emergency planning)
Staffing Committee

Dorothy Walker dorothy.walker@yarnton-pc.gov.uk Parish Cemetery
Staffing Committee
Planning Applications

DISTRICT COUNCILLORS 
Jean Conway jean.conway@cherwell-dc.gov.uk
Lesley McLean lesley.mclean@cherwell-dc.gov.uk
Dorothy Walker dorothy.walker@cherwell-dc.gov.uk

COUNTY COUNCILLOR 
Lesley McLean lesley.mclean@oxfordshire.gov.uk      

Y A R N T O N  P A R I S H  C O U N C I L
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